HosorogHwue ctaptbl CeBepHoro Kaskasa
Kucnosopgck, 20. - 21.12.2025

AuctaHumna 204
21.12.2025 - 12:15

[eBoukn, 200m BonbHbI CTUb

18 net 1 monoxe
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON
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BYAKEBWY, AHa
LLUYBAEBA, MonnHa
JNOKTEBA, BepoHuka
TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca
LLEBYYK, Oapbs
BAPYEHKO, fapbs
OOMUYEBA, Bacunuca
LUEBYYK, Ennsaseta
MUXAANOBA, Hukonb

lop poxaeHua

09
09
12
10
10
11
12
14
12

NTIOKOBA, ApuHa BnagnmupoBHa 13

MOPAONHA, Mapusa

13

POIrO3VMHA, EceHua AnekcaHgposHa 13

KYAPALLOBA, Bapsapa
WAXMEPOAHOBA, CyntaHa
BEPEHAEEBA, Bacunuca
KPAMYAHVMHOBA, BapBapa
CTOrMHWI, Bepa
KOPOHOBA, Cobs

13
12
11
13
13
14

KOBAJ/IEBA, Ctenna BacunbeBHa 15

UNTAX, Buktopus
UYNMMNHWHA, EkatepuHa
AHVCTPATOBA, NMonnHa
EBTYLWEHKO, KOnus
NYBEHCKAA, AnnHa
MWHAEBA, EkaTepuHa
MPOTACOBA, Anéna
MPOTACOBA, Mapus
LWYBNHA, Codous
YUEPHYXWHA, MupocnaBa
BENAKOBA, Amenuns
CUN30BA, ApuHa
CKBOPLIOBA, AnekcaHgpa
KYTAPOBA, ApvHa AcniaHoBHa
BA/IKAPOBA, Cods
KBOYKWMHA, Bapsapa
MANATYTUHA , 3nata
NMOHOMAPEBA, HaTanbs
PYCAKOBA, Arata
F'YCEMHOBA, Matumar
EPMOJIOBA, Ennsaseta

14
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
15
14
13
10
16
16
16
16
17
17
17

MAY O "CLU" LleHTpasibHasa"
MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansbHas"
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaprak-Bosirorpag”

2:15.40
2:16.50
2:20.00

MBQOY COLU Ne 1 r. HoBouyepkacck PocTtoBckasi 06/1acTe2:20.50

MAY OO "CLW" LieHTpasbHas"
ONMMMITNA r. KpacHogap

CLUIOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY OO "CW" LieHTpasibHas"

MAY OO "CW" LieHTpasibHas"

CLLU 1 "Mos BosiHa" Kucnosopgck
CLUIOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
CropTuBHbIi kNy6 CKIMA (T'TY)

MAY 0O "CLlU" LleHTpasibHasa"

MK "Kacnwuiickmiit MoHcTp"

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY OO CLU Ne4 "®OK MonoaexHbiit"
MK "Kacnwuiickmiit MoHcTp"

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
Cl 1 "Mos BonHa" Kncnosogack
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY [0 CLU Ne4 "®OK MonogexHsblin"

2:23.00
2:25.00
2:26.00
2:27.00
2:27.00
2:27.65
2:28.00
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:35.00
2:36.20
2:37.00
2:37.64
2:38.00
2:38.20

MBOY COL Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck PocTosckas 06nacts2:39.00

M6y [o Cw Ne4

M6y [o Cw Ne4

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "PoguHa"

MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "PoguHa"

Moy o Cw Ne 10

Moy o Cw Ne 10

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag"
MAY O "CLU" LleHTpasibHasa"

MAY 0O CLU "Buktopus” cT. Boicenkn
CnopTuBHbIii kKiy6 CKIMU (T'TY)
Swim Glide Junior

MAY OO CLU Ne4 "®dOK MonoaexHbiit"
MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "PoguHa*

MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "PoguHa*

MAY OO "CW" UeHTpansbHas"

MK "Kacnwuiickmin MoHcTp"

MBY A0 CLU Ne26 "Poguna"

2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:46.00
2:46.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
3:05.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:40.00
4:08.00
4:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.12.2025 8:24 - CtpaHuuya 1



