

204  
21.12.2025 - 12:15

, 200m

18

1	,	09	"	"	"	2:15.40
2	,	09	"	"	"	2:16.50
3	,	12	"	-	"	2:20.00
4	,	10	1	.		2:20.50
5	,	10	"	"	"	2:23.00
6	,	11	.			2:25.00
7	,	12	"	-	"	2:26.00
8	,	14	"	"	"	2:27.00
9	,	12	"	"	"	2:27.00
10	,	13	1 "	"		2:27.65
11	,	13	"	-	"	2:28.00
12	,	13		( )		2:29.00
13	,	13	"	"	"	2:30.00
14	,	12	"	"	"	2:30.00
15	,	11	"	-	"	2:30.00
16	,	13	4 "		"	2:35.00
17	,	13	"	"	"	2:36.20
18	,	14	"	-	"	2:37.00
19	,	15	1 "	"		2:37.64
20	,	14	"	-	"	2:38.00
21	,	15	4 "		"	2:38.20
22	,	14	1	.		2:39.00
23	,	13	4			2:40.00
24	,	12	4			2:40.00
25	,	12	"	-	"	2:40.00
26	,	12	26 "	"	"	2:46.00
27	,	12	26 "	"	"	2:46.00
28	,	13	10			2:49.00
29	,	13	10			2:50.00
30	,	15	"	-	"	2:55.00
31	,	14	"	"	"	2:58.00
32	,	13	"	"	.	3:05.00
33	,	10		( )		3:12.00
34	,	16	Swim Glide Junior			
35	,	16	4 "		"	3:15.00
36	,	16	26 "	"		3:20.00
37	,	16	26 "	"		3:30.00
38	,	17	"	"	"	3:30.00
39	,	17	"			3:40.00
40	,	17	26 "	"		4:08.00
						4:10.00